
ST ANTHONY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

“LEARNING AND GROWING TOGETHER WITH JESUS” 

“DYSGY A TYFU GYDAI’R IESU” 

 

Dates for the Diary 

 

 

Monday 20th January  Mrs Morris in School 

Mrs Gibbons out on a course  

 

Tuesday 21st January  Mrs Morris in School 

 

Wednesday 22nd January National Handwriting Day – The children will be 

focussing on their handwriting today! 

Mrs Mulgrew out on a course  
Mrs Gibbons will be the main contact today 

 

Thursday 23rd January  Mrs Mulgrew will be the main contact today 

 

Friday 24th January   Forest School for Lower School 
     Mrs Mulgrew will be the main contact today 

 

Monday 27th January  Mrs Morris in School 

     Mrs Gibbons out on a course (morning only) 

 

Tuesday 28th January  PC Leigh visiting Year 5&6 

Mrs Morris in School 

 

Wednesday 29th January  Mrs Morris in School 

 

Thursday 30th January   Mrs Mulgrew will be the main contact today 

 

Friday 31st January   Forest School for Lower School 
     Mrs Mulgrew will be the main contact today 
 


